GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
DEPARTMENTAL AND INDIVIDUAL TIME TABLE
2024-2025(I,IIIsemester)-MORNING
	DAYS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	MONDAY
	
	
	I (BSC)
ENG
	
	
	

	TUESDAY
	
	I (BSC)
ENG
	
	
	
	

	WEDNESDAY
	
	I (BSC)
ENG
	
	
	
	

	THURSDAY
	
	
	II(BSC)
ELP

	I (BSC)
B.W
	
	

	FRIDAY
	
	I (BSC)
B.W
	II(BSC)
ELP

	
	
	

	SATURDAY
	
	I (BSC)
ENG

	II(BSC)
ELP

	
	
	


AFTERNOON
	DAYS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	MONDAY
	
	
	I BA,B.COM B.W
	II BA,B.COM ELP
	
	

	TUESDAY
	
	
	
	I BA,B.COM B.W
	
	

	WEDNESDAY
	
	
	I BA,B.COM ENG
	
	
	

	THURSDAY
	
	
	I BA,B.COM ENG
	
	
	

	FRIDAY
	
	
	I BA,B.COM ENG
	II BA,B.COM ELP
	
	

	SATURDAY
	
	II BA,B.COM ELP
	
	I BA,B.COM ENG
	
	



                                                     
